Nassau Presbyterian Church Deacons

[bookmark: _Hlk112754499]Deacon Class of 2025 
Maria Bowditch   		mariakbowditch@gmail.com 
Ken Brown	 		kdb08540@gmail.com
Grace Coogan		gsmcoogan@gmail.com 
Holly Hardaway 		hhardaway@comcast.net
[bookmark: _Hlk112928029]Kim Kleasen 			kjkleasen@comcast.net
Cynthia Moorhead 		csmoorhead@yahoo.com
Danielle Salapatas		dsalapatas@gmail.com 
Kelli Smith			Kelli.Smith@otsuka-us.com
Pierre Soumeillant    	piesou21tifojuve@gmail.com 
Kate Torrey			kathrynmtorrey@gmail.com 
Louise Yang			samandloulou@gmail.com
Sam Yang			samuelyang.1@gmail.com 


Deacon Class of 2026
Rachel Berliner 		rachelaberliner@icloud.com 
Alejandro Ciniglio  		alejandro@alejandrociniglio.com
Heather DeBruin 		heatherbdebruin@gmail.com
Christine Dippold 		ldippold@msn.com
Ann Goodwillie 		ann.goodwillie64@gmail.com 
Kristina Hill 			kristina.h.hill@gmail.com
Molly Jones 			mojo181@gmail.com
John Kelsey 			jkelsey@kelseyfamily.com
Emily Liu 			liuhiya2013@gmail.com
Eva McKenna 		emck323@gmail.com  
Donna Saragnese 		donna.saragnese@comcast.net
Debbie Tegarden 		datb306@comcast.net

Deacon Class of 2027
Sara Alyea 	 		tjsara3c@gmail.com
Sally Anderson 		verona12336@gmail.com
Marie Behnke		mabehnke@comcast.net
Laurie Bleickardt 		Lbleickardt@yahoo.com
Adeline Edwards 		adelineedwards@gmail.com
Janine Edwards 		nonsunblob@gmail.com
Suh Shin Kim		suhshink@gmail.com
Kristin Koop			kristinkoop@gmail.com
Grace Moon			gracemoon546@gmail.com
Luka Poulton			luka.poulton@gmail.com
Caroline Purnell		clpurnell7@gmail.com
Cherrie Shoemaker		
Jenna Stucky			jennastucky@gmail.com


Nassau Presbyterian Church Deacons


 


 


Deacon Class of 2025 


 


Maria Bowditch   


 


 


mariakbowditch@gmail.com 


 


Ken Brown


 


 


 


 


kdb08540@gmail.com


 


Grace Coogan


 


 


gsmcoogan@gmail.com 


 


Holly Hardaway 


 


 


hhardaway@comcast.net


 


Kim Kleasen 


 


 


 


kjkleasen@comcast.net


 


Cynthia Moorhead 


 


 


csmoorhead@yahoo.com


 


Danielle Salapatas


 


 


dsalapatas@gmail.com 


 


Kelli Smith


 


 


 


Kelli.Smith@otsuka


-


us.com


 


Pierre Soumeillant    


 


piesou21tifojuve@gmail.com 


 


Kate Torrey


 


 


 


kathrynmtorrey@gmail.com 


 


Louise Yang


 


 


 


samandloulou@gmail.com


 


Sam Yang


 


 


 


samuelyang.1@gmail.com 


 


 


 


Deacon Class of 2026


 


Rachel Berliner 


 


 


rachelaberliner@icloud.com 


 


Alejandro Ciniglio  


 


 


alejandro@alejandrociniglio.com


 


Heather DeBruin 


 


 


heatherbdebruin@gmail.com


 


Christine Dippold 


 


 


ldippold@msn.com


 


Ann Goodwillie 


 


 


ann.goodwillie64@gmail.com 


 


Kristina Hill 


 


 


 


kristina.h.hill@gmail.com


 


Molly Jones 


 


 


 


mojo181@gmail.com


 


John Kelsey 


 


 


 


jkelsey@kelseyfamily.com


 


Emily Liu 


 


 


 


liuhiya2013@gmail.com


 


Eva McKenna 


 


 


emck323@gmail.com  


 


Donna Saragnese 


 


 


donna.saragnese@comcast.net


 


Debbie Tegarden 


 


 


datb306@comcast.net


 


 


Deacon Class of 2027


 


Sara Alyea 


 


 


 


 


tjsara3c@gmail.com


 


Sally Anderson 


 


 


verona12336@gmail.com


 


Marie Behnke


 


 


mabehnke@comcast.net


 


Laurie Bleickardt 


 


 


Lbleickardt@yahoo.com


 


Adeline Edwards 


 


 


adelineedwards@gmail.com


 


Janine Edwards 


 


 


nonsunblob@gmail.com


 


Suh Shin Kim


 


 


suhshink@gmail.com


 


Kristin Koop


 


 


 


kristinkoop@gmail.com


 


Grace Moon


 


 


 


gracemoon546@gmail.com


 


Luka Poulton


 


 


 


luka.poulton@gmail.com


 


Caroline Purnell


 


 


clpurnell7@gmail.com


 


Cherrie Shoemaker


 


 


cqshoe@yahoo.com


 


Jenna Stucky


 


 


 


jennastucky@gmail.com


 


 




Nassau Presbyterian Church Deacons     Deacon Class of 2025    Maria Bowditch        mariakbowditch@gmail.com    Ken Brown         kdb08540@gmail.com   Grace Coogan     gsmcoogan@gmail.com    Holly Hardaway      hhardaway@comcast.net   Kim Kleasen        kjkleasen@comcast.net   Cynthia Moorhead      csmoorhead@yahoo.com   Danielle Salapatas     dsalapatas@gmail.com    Kelli Smith       Kelli.Smith@otsuka - us.com   Pierre Soumeillant       piesou21tifojuve@gmail.com    Kate Torrey       kathrynmtorrey@gmail.com    Louise Yang       samandloulou@gmail.com   Sam Yang       samuelyang.1@gmail.com        Deacon Class of 2026   Rachel Berliner      rachelaberliner@icloud.com    Alejandro Ciniglio       alejandro@alejandrociniglio.com   Heather DeBruin      heatherbdebruin@gmail.com   Christine Dippold      ldippold@msn.com   Ann Goodwillie      ann.goodwillie64@gmail.com    Kristina Hill        kristina.h.hill@gmail.com   Molly Jones        mojo181@gmail.com   John Kelsey        jkelsey@kelseyfamily.com   Emily Liu        liuhiya2013@gmail.com   Eva McKenna      emck323@gmail.com     Donna Saragnese      donna.saragnese@comcast.net   Debbie Tegarden      datb306@comcast.net     Deacon Class of 2027   Sara Alyea          tjsara3c@gmail.com   Sally Anderson      verona12336@gmail.com   Marie Behnke     mabehnke@comcast.net   Laurie Bleickardt      Lbleickardt@yahoo.com   Adeline Edwards      adelineedwards@gmail.com   Janine Edwards      nonsunblob@gmail.com   Suh Shin Kim     suhshink@gmail.com   Kristin Koop       kristinkoop@gmail.com   Grace Moon       gracemoon546@gmail.com   Luka Poulton       luka.poulton@gmail.com   Caroline Purnell     clpurnell7@gmail.com   Cherrie Shoemaker     cqshoe@yahoo.com   Jenna Stucky       jennastucky@gmail.com    

